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Instructions

Assembly

OWNER'’S X

MANUAL




RMR100A HARDWARE

(shown in actual size)

Al. M10X65L CARRIAGE SCREW...24PCS

() ¢

A2. M10X70L GENERAL HEXAGON HEAD SCREW...8PCS

_

A3. M10X25L CONICAL HEXAGON SOCKET SCREW...2PCS(Pre-installed)

(&

A4. M12X75L GENERAL HEXAGON HEAD SCREW...4PCS

O

B1. M10 NYLON LOCK NUT...32PCS B2. M12 NYLON LOCK NUT...4PCS
. N\
\ / N7/
C1l. M10 WASHER(@27)...40PCS C2. M12 WASHER(Q34)...16PCS

©
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RMR100A PARTS
A[2PCS]

B[2PCS]

F[2PCS] ®?;Eizji?é7
[2PCS] J[1PCS]
(8370-083)




RMR100A PARTS

D1.1150 Square PIug (9211-225) ....ovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee,
D2.RoUNd PIUG (9211-016) .....ceveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
D3.d1" Conical Plug (9211-045)(Pre-installed)..............ccccccoveeinnnnn,
D4.PVC Tube (9212-084)(Pre-installed)............cccccoooveiviiiiiiicinnn,
D5.End Cap (8130-248)(Pre-installed)..........cc.ccccoeeviiiiiii e
D6.Square PIug(9211-006).........ccueeeeeeriinniiniiiiaaee e eeeeeeeeeeeeeninnnnnanae s

D1

D5




B1X4 j
ALX2 —

CixX4 Do

“
4
0
4
“
0
0
4
0
0
0
0
[
0
“4
“4
0
0
0|
0
0

- O -

RMR100A
Exploded View
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KEY

Match the letters
inside each triangle
connects
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